
Lady Kats Softball Schedule 
DAY DATE OPPONENT/TEAM SITE TIME 

JV/VARSITY 
Saturday Jan 28. ~Palmview/Nikki 

Rowe 
Nikki Rowe 10:30/12:00 

Tuesday Jan 31. ~PSJA Southwest Home ---/6:30 
Friday Feb. 3 ~Bro. Lopez Away ---/6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 7 ~Pace Home  ---/6:00 
Friday Feb. 10 ~Kingsville  Away 6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 14 **SGA  Away 5:30/7:00 
Thur.- Sat. Feb 16-18 Mission Tourney Mission TBA 
Monday Feb. 20 **Lyford (JV) Home 5:30 
Tuesday Feb. 21 **Economedes Away 7:00 
Thur-Sat Feb 23-25 Border  Shootout 

Tournament 
Brownsville TBA 

Saturday Feb 25.  RGC (JV) Away  10:00 A.M  
Tues Feb. 28 **Los Fresnos Away 5:30/7:00 

Friday Mar. 3 #Hidalgo Away 5:30/7:00 
Tuesday Mar. 7 #LaFeria Home 5:30/7:00 
Friday Mar. 10 #Harmony Away 5:30/7:00 

Monday Mar. 13 #Port Isabel Home 5:30/7:00 
Tuesday  Mar. 14 **Lyford Away 5:00/7:00 
Tuesday Mar. 21 #Zapata Away 5:30/7:00 
Friday Mar. 24 OPEN   

Tuesday   Mar. 28 +#LaGrulla Home 5:30/7:00 
Friday Mar. 31 #Hidalgo Home 5:30/7:00 

Tuesday Apr. 4 #LaFeria Away 5:30/7:00 
Thursday  Apr. 6 #Harmony Home 5:30/7:00 
Tuesday Apr. 11 #Port Isabel Away 5:30/7:00 
Friday Apr. 14 *#Zapata Home 5:30/7:00 

Tuesday  Apr. 18 OPEN   
Friday Apr. 21 #LaGrulla Away 5:30/7:00 

 
~Denotes Scrimmage     **Denotes Non-District     #Denotes District games     +Denotes Parents Night      *Senior Night  

Superintendent Stetson Roane 

 

Head Coach Adriana Garza 
 

Principal Raul Valdez Coaching Staff Lissette Esparza 
Jessica Acuna Athletic Director Frank Cantu 

Assistant 
Principals 

Jesus Amaya 
 Athletic Office 956-689-8179 

Fax:956-689-8159 


